

Dharam Pal Vs. *Bhup Singh*

Cr. Revision No.8 of 2024

21.11.2024 Present: Mr. Hitender Verma, Advocate vice Mr. Prashant Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Ms. Pragti, Advocate vice Mr. Digvijay Singh, Advocate, for the respondent.

Report from the Court of Additional CJM, Mandi, in terms of order dated 12.09.2024, has not been received. Let reminder be issued to this effect.

List on **24.12.2024**.

November 21, 2024
(VH)

(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge